DOCUMENT A,

REFERRED TO IN THE FOREGOING REPORT-

Emigrants sent from Baltimore by the Maryland State Colomza-

tion Society.

SCHOONER ORION, sailed from Baltimore to Monrovia, the
settlement of the American Colonization Society, on the west
" coast of Africa, on the 9th November, 1831.

Names of Emigrants.

|
: Age.

Elijah Brown,
Daniel Banks,

John Banks, .
Joshua Chase; .
Henry Chase,
Emma Dansbury,
Isaac Dunning,
Henry Henson,

- Susan Henson,
Manuel A. Josa, .
Cassandra A. Josa,
Hannah A. Josa, .
Mary Merricks,
John Nichols,
James Nichols,

Jane Nichols,

Minta Nicholas,
Joseph Nichols,
Sally A. \uhol
Washington ’\lchols
Caroline Ridgeway, .
Joseph Stephens, .
Catharine Stephens,
James H. Stephens,
Francis Nichols,
Mary A. gtephens,
Joseph Siephens,
George W. Stephens,
Alexander B.
John W. Dansbury,
L. Weinwright,

Stephens;

’._

19
[ 19
| 16
18
13
24
13
21
20
25
50
40
18
60
16
- 45
110
13
12
8
40
47

From what county.

| had

Remarks.

The Orion was
~sent to Africa
when the law
of the State,of
1827 required
proof of resi-
dence in Ma-
ryland only,
& according-
ly the list of
emigrants a-
mong the pa-

| pers 18 accom-

panied with
such proof
withoutits be-
ing stated in

. what counties

the emigrants
resided
previous  to
their embark-
ation.




